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Kratz Barraquer Eye Speculum 
Wire Adult

Westcott Tenotomy Scissors 
Blunt

Speedway Iris Scissors Size: 9.0 
cms Straight

Moorfield Suture Forceps

SUBTENON SET

SN PRODUCT CAT NO. DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

S-4658:A

S-8020:B

S-7800:S

S-7235


